Namn

Plac

1 Nikki Schank
Flickor B (FB)
1 Julia Wiik

Flickor C (FC)

1 Ebba Lundstrom
2 Klara Hornsten

Klass 1

Hans Velander
Henrik Jonsson
Lukas Oja

Mattias Brannstrom
Jesper Lindberg

Dennis Johansson
Vaara

Roger Henriksson
8 Noel Stenman

9 Jan-Olov Lindvall
10 Peter Nordin

Klass 2

Mille Dybro

Anders Eriksson
Robbin Fahlén Adahl
Andreas Josefsson
Jacob Lindstrom
Roger Adermalm
Tomas Johansson
Ake Rossander
Jens Bergstrom
Ture Rodling

Klass 3

1 Einar Mattsson
2 Gosta Engvist
3 Bert Jonsson
4 Lars Bjork
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den 29 juli 2021

Resultatlista

NT, Skellefted Lordag

Nationell tavling den 24 juli 2021
Spelplats: Skelleftea BGK Filt

Klubb

Skellefted BGK

Skellefted BGK

Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Skonsbergs SK
Skelleftea BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skelleftea BGK

Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Skellefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Askims BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skelleftea BGK
Skellefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb

S1

64

56

43
53

31
29
40
33
37
29

38
37
32
32

31
38
33
36
40
42
44
39
41
47

30
32
41
40

S2

59

53

43
75

30
37
28
31
27
35

32
28
35
36

33
31
38
44
38
32
39
35
41
41

35
39
32
38

66

33
31
29
33
33
35

30
35
34
34

33
37
40
33
37
41
37
46
42
38

39
40
41
46

123

175

86
128

94
97
97
97
97
99

100
100
101
102

97

106
111
113
115
115
120
120
124
126

104
111
114
124

Snitt

61,5

58,3

43,0
64,0

31,3
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,3
33,0

33,3
33,3
33,7
34,0

32,3
35,3
37,0
37,7
38,3
38,3
40,0
40,0
41,3
42,0

34,7
37,0
38,0
41,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 3

Olle Ivert

Mikael Warg

Mats Johansson
Mikael Lindmark
Kerstin Andersson

Pojkar A (PA)
1 Hugo Sundberg
Pojkar B (PB)
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1 Hugo Hornsten
2 Knut Olsen
Pojkar C (PC)
1 Matteus Lundin

den 29 juli 2021

Klubb

Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK

Skellefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

51
41
49
49
60

68

49
45

38

S2

37
41
51
46
54

62

39
49

39

S3

39
51
39
45
54

69

37
47

127
133
139
140
168

199

125
141

77

Snitt

42,3
44,3
46,3
46,7
56,0

66,3

41,7
47,0

38,5

Sida

2

av



